)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35414

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST3

Date: sunday, February 6, 2022

Home: 11 (11U) WHYFC Gold

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: nCino SP 1b

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 11 (11U) WCUSC Orange

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

01 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

PRINT NAME

11 (11U) WHYFC Gold

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

11 (11U) WCUSC Orange

010
013
015
016
017
019
021
022
027
003
033
004
005
006
007
008
009
095

Name Goals

Yeison Morales Bartolon
Axel Lopez

Weston Howell
Preston Wilde
Alexander Grajales
Alejandro Herrera-Baltazar
Ryan Stigge

Alan Alvarez

Jaden Jones

Caysn Britton

Aidan Ortiz-Collazo
Edyson Mendez-quiroz
Noe Lezama Romero
Hayden Purdie
Clement Livengood
Jaylen Jones

Jermin Menjivar

Jay Joyner

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




