

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35414

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST3 Field: nCino SP 1b

Date: Sunday, February 6, 2022 Time: 1:30 PM

Home: 11 (11U) WHYFC Gold Away: 11 (11U) WCUSC Orange

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	DDINT NAME	CIONATURE	0511

## 11 (11U) WHYFC Gold

## 11 (11U) WCUSC Orange

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Miscor	nduct	
			: 1	:	010	Yeison Morales Bartolon					
			:	:	013	Axel Lopez					
			:	:	015	Weston Howell					
			:	:	016	Preston Wilde		:		:	
			:	:	017	Alexander Grajales		:		:	
			:	:	019	Alejandro Herrera-Baltazar		:		:	
			:	:	021	Ryan Stigge		:		:	
			:	:	022	Alan Alvarez		:		:	
			:	:	027	Jaden Jones		:		:	
			:	:	003	Caysn Britton		:			
			:	:	033	Aidan Ortiz-Collazo					
			:	:	004	Edyson Mendez-quiroz					
			:	:	005	Noe Lezama Romero					
			:	:	006	Hayden Purdie					
			:	:	007	Clement Livengood					
			:	:	008	Jaylen Jones					
			:	:	009	Jermin Menjivar					
			:	:	095	Jay Joyner					
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments